

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT & WBS NO.:** D6BR.SBE.005 - 6B.100914.1, etc.  
**ROUTE:** Various  
**PROJECT:** Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup

**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 9/8/2017  
**COUNTY:** Bladen & Columbus

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Davy Simmons		Carver Contracting		Russell Enterprises		DMW Contracting	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<b>Bladen County</b>											
10	Vegetation Removal - Primary (6B.100914.1)	53	EA	\$118.00	\$6,254.00	\$200.00	\$10,600.00	\$194.00	\$10,282.00	\$1,650.00	\$87,450.00
20	Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6B.200914.1)	73	EA	\$118.00	\$8,614.00	\$175.00	\$12,775.00	\$184.00	\$13,432.00	\$950.00	\$69,350.00
30	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Primary (6B.100914.1)	2	AC	\$361.15	\$722.30	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6B.200914.1)	2	AC	\$361.15	\$722.30	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
50	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - Primary (6B.100914.1)	37,422	LF	\$0.095	\$3,555.09	\$0.08	\$2,993.76	\$0.10	\$3,742.20	\$0.08	\$2,993.76
60	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6B.200914.1)	2,710	LF	\$0.095	\$257.45	\$0.08	\$216.80	\$0.10	\$271.00	\$0.08	\$216.80
<b>Columbus County</b>											
70	Vegetation Removal - Primary (6B.102414.1)	76	EA	\$118.00	\$8,968.00	\$200.00	\$15,200.00	\$194.00	\$14,744.00	\$1,650.00	\$125,400.00
80	Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6B.202414.1)	149	EA	\$118.00	\$17,582.00	\$175.00	\$26,075.00	\$184.00	\$27,416.00	\$950.00	\$141,550.00
90	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Primary (6B.102414.1)	2	AC	\$361.15	\$722.30	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
100	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6B.202414.1)	2	AC	\$361.15	\$722.30	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
110	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - Primary (6B.102414.1)	47,688	LF	\$0.095	\$4,530.36	\$0.08	\$3,815.04	\$0.10	\$4,768.80	\$0.08	\$3,815.04
120	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6B.202414.1)	7,088	LF	\$0.095	\$673.36	\$0.08	\$567.04	\$0.10	\$708.80	\$0.08	\$567.04
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$53,323.46</b>		<b>\$80,242.64</b>		<b>\$83,364.80</b>		<b>\$437,342.64</b>